
Wald Dart Allegro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 4 8 4 5 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 0

Fierli Francesco (06/491) 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 0

Mannelli Emanuele (06/1967) 4 2 4 2 4 6 4 8 2 3 4 0

Bossini Raoul (06/1548) 4 1 2 4 3 2 0 0 4 5 4 0

Martini Giacomo (06/2865) 0 0 2 3 1 0 4 3 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Pietro 06/809 24 48 2,00

Fierli Francesco 06/491 24 36 1,50

Mannelli Emanuele 06/1967 22 21 0,95

Bossini Raoul 06/1548 17 12 0,71

Martini Giacomo 06/2865 9 9 1,00

Animali Fantastici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ruggeri Pietro (06/963) 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11

Tecchi Alessia (06/283) 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5

Martini Simone (06/2578) 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 6 2 0 4 5

Guidelli Raffaele (06/203) 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 5

Guidelli Gianluca (06/204) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 0 0

Carducci Giovanni (06/1310) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggeri Pietro 06/963 24 63 2,62

Tecchi Alessia 06/283 24 31 1,29

Martini Simone 06/2578 22 30 1,36

Guidelli Raffaele 06/203 20 22 1,10

Guidelli Gianluca 06/204 6 13 2,17

Carducci Giovanni 06/1310 0 0 0,00

Dinky Bip Bip

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Paggini Daniele (06/292) 4 11 2 5 4 9 2 6 2 6 2 6

Livi Lara (06/282) 2 5 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9

Bruschi Ketty (06/279) 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 6 4 6 2 2

Buzzini Fabiana (06/281) 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 0

Giglioni Silvia (06/280) 2 1 2 4 2 2 4 5 2 0 2 1

Zavagli Marco (06/293) 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 1

Tartarese Antonino (06/290) 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3

Bobini Michela (06/2759) 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paggini Daniele 06/292 16 43 2,69

Livi Lara 06/282 12 27 2,25

Bruschi Ketty 06/279 14 20 1,43

Buzzini Fabiana 06/281 12 14 1,17

Giglioni Silvia 06/280 14 13 0,93

Zavagli Marco 06/293 12 11 0,92

Tartarese Antonino 06/290 8 8 1,00

Bobini Michela 06/2759 8 3 0,38

Il Tiro C'è...Manca La Voglia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cervone Angelo Vittorio (06/2486) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0

Festini Alessandro (06/304) 4 7 4 3 2 1 3 6 4 9 0 0

Mori Barbara (06/444) 4 5 2 1 2 2 4 2 4 7 0 0

Di Luna Salvatore (06/2514) 3 2 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0

Polvani Claudio (06/1022) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sigitova Elena (06/447) 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nairuscone Giuseppe (06/295) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinai Stefano (06/446) 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Crocini Francesco (06/2861) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cervone Angelo Vittorio 06/2486 16 30 1,88

Festini Alessandro 06/304 17 26 1,53

Mori Barbara 06/444 16 17 1,06

Di Luna Salvatore 06/2514 15 11 0,73

Polvani Claudio 06/1022 4 6 1,50

Sigitova Elena 06/447 6 6 1,00

Nairuscone Giuseppe 06/295 4 5 1,25

Pinai Stefano 06/446 2 3 1,50

Crocini Francesco 06/2861 0 0 0,00


